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CP RIMINI (0501052A)
RIMINI - 22-01-2005 - 30-01-2005

Torneo CP RIMINI 0501052A

Luogo RIMINI  [Rimini - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 22-01-2005 - 30-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri FORLIVESI BRUNO - 

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 Abiuso Melo Diego               CHI 2138 0 0 1975 M 3404161 115834

4 3N Ambrosi Lucio            ITA EMI RN 1570 0 0 1949 M 105838

15 2N Andruccioli Daniele      ITA EMI RN 1697 0 0 1980 M 120988

11 2N Antonetti Mattia         ITA EMI FC 1628 0 0 1977 M 111057

5 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA EMI RN 1649 0 0 1949 M 105843

14 2N Cenci Fabio              ITA EMI RN 1700 0 0 1973 M 118167

10 2N Cesetti Egidio           ITA EMI RN 1706 0 0 1968 M 110912

18 NC Cilenti Giuseppe MariaITA EMI RN 1422 0 0 1989 M 124658

6 1N Da Forno Roberto         ITA EMI RN 1796 0 0 1967 M 105848

17 3N Devambez Andrea ITA EMI RN 0 0 1972 M 122554

2 1N Errera Dario             ITA SIC TP 1787 0 0 1979 M 100219

7 CM Ferri Massimiliano       ITA EMI RN 2135 0 0 1974 M 810789 105850

3 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1898 0 0 1941 M 817805 101586

1 2N Frisoni Giorgio          ITA EMI RN 1632 0 0 1978 M

8 1N Giovannini Roberto       ITA EMI RN 1835 0 0 1964 M 105853

9 2N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA EMI RN 1661 0 0 1992 M 109387

12 NC Lucchi Sauro             ITA EMI RN 1404 0 0 1956 M 114640

16 3N Tomasetti Massimo        ITA EMI RN 1518 0 0 1958 M 121179
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 3N Ambrosi Lucio            ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1949 M 105838

15 2N Andruccioli Daniele      ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1980 M 120988

11 2N Antonetti Mattia         ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1977 M 111057

5 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1949 M 105843

14 2N Cenci Fabio              ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1973 M 118167

10 2N Cesetti Egidio           ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1968 M 110912

18 NC Cilenti Giuseppe MariaITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1989 M 124658

6 1N Da Forno Roberto         ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1967 M 105848

2 1N Errera Dario             ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1979 M 100219

1 2N Frisoni Giorgio          ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1978 M

8 1N Giovannini Roberto       ITA 1835 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1964 M 105853

9 2N Lucchi Lorenzo           ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1992 M 109387

12 NC Lucchi Sauro             ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1956 M 114640

16 3N Tomasetti Massimo        ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1958 M 121179
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